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Life to the Full

Uniform Shop
January Holidays Opening Hours

Monday 12 January CLOSED

Appointments Only

Tuesday 13 January 9am - 3pm
Wednesday 14 January CLOSED
Thursday 15 January 8am - 2pm
Friday 16 January CLOSED

Monday 19 January CLOSED
Tuesday A%goiﬂt?nr;rﬂggzly 9am - 3pm
Wednesday 21 January CLOSED
Thursday 22 January 8am - 2pm
Friday 23 January CLOSED

Monday 26 January CLOSED - PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Tuesday 27 January 9am - 3pm

Appointments Only
Wednesday 28 January 8am - 2pm
Thursday 29 January Tpm - 4pm

Friday 30 January CLOSED

Monday 2 February 8am - T1am

Online ordering for shop pick up also available 24/7 at:
tarauniforms.com.au o
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